/D MOTOAMERICA
V///77/R A7/
PPESNED B8Y
Mission Mini Cup by Motul Ohvale 160
Season: 2023

5/5/20235/5/20235/19/20235/19/20238/18/20238/18/20238/18/20238/18/2023
Total Total Total Total Total Total Total Total

Pos No. Name Total Diff Gap

1 1 Nathan Gouker 175 0 0o 25 25 25 25 25
2 96 Kruz Maddison 135 40 40 25 20 11 13 20
3 11 Reese Frankenfield 126 49 9 20 13
4 44 Connor Raymond 114 61 12 13 13 (1]
5 73 Brayden Fager 73 102 41 11 10 10 11 11 V] 10 10
6 89 Joel Laub 72 103 1 9 9 9 10 8 10 9 8
7 22 Ryan Clark 62 113 10 10 6 6 8 7 9 7 9
8 64 Alessandro Giganti 53 122 9 (1] 8 8 9 9 8 6 5
9 14 Cooper Glover 47 128 6 13 11 1] 1] 6 7 4 6
10 41 Lincoln Scott 43 132 4 x X x x 10 11 11 11
11 12 Roman Darby 41 134 2 8 5 5 7 5 6 2 3
12 30 Mac MacClugage 40 135 1 x M 20 20 x x x x
13 26 Ercel Abbott Jr. 34 141 6 0 7 7 0 [} 5 8 7
14 69 Nevaeh Gaugain 28 147 6 7 4 (1] 5 3 4 3 2
15 16 Gabriella Giganti 26 149 2 1] o 4 6 4 3 5 4
16 10 Mahdi Salem 0 175 26 x x 1] o o x X x
17 37 Gabriel Datis 0 175 0 X X 1] 0 X X X X
18 21 Rossi Garcia 0 175 0 0 X (1] 0 X X X X
Legend  [ETTER
5/5/2023 MotoAmerica Minicup at Carolina
5/5/2023 MotoAmerica Minicup at Carolina
5/19/2023 MotoAmerica MiniCup at Barber
5/19/2023 MotoAmerica MiniCup at Barber
8/18/2023 MotoAmerica MiniCup at Pittsburgh
8/18/2023 MotoAmerica MiniCup at Pittsburgh
8/18/2023 MotoAmerica MiniCup at Pittsburgh
8/18/2023 MotoAmerica MiniCup at Pittsburgh




/D MOTOAMERICA

V///77/R A7/
PPESNED B8Y
Mission Mini Cup by Motul Ohvale 190
Season: 2023

5/5/20235/5/20235/19/20235/19/20238/18/20238/18/20238/18/20238/18/2023

Pos No. Name Total  Diff Total Total Total
1 55 Ryder Davis 156 1]
2 10 Mahdi Salem 133 23
3 91 Joshua Raymond 121 35
4 99 Nathan Bettencourt 121 35
5 23 Colin Sweeley 76 80
6 20 Derek Sanchez 26 130
7 24 Cole Varnes 22 134
8 66 Valen Gomez 0 156

Legend  [EFIES

5/5/2023 MotoAmerica Minicup at Carolina
5/5/2023 MotoAmerica Minicup at Carolina
5/19/2023 MotoAmerica MiniCup at Barber
5/19/2023 MotoAmerica MiniCup at Barber
8/18/2023 MotoAmerica MiniCup at Pittsburgh
8/18/2023 MotoAmerica MiniCup at Pittsburgh
8/18/2023 MotoAmerica MiniCup at Pittsburgh
8/18/2023 MotoAmerica MiniCup at Pittsburgh




PRESENTED BY
OTL

Stock 50

Season: 2023

Pos No. Name

5/5/20235/5/20235/5/20235/5/20235/19/20235/19/20235/19/20235/19/20238/18/20238/18/20238/18/20238/18/2023
Total

Total Diff Gap Total

1 26 Cruise Texter
2 71 Weston Fager
3 11 Cole Peterman

4 17 Christian Berlowitz 56 168 94

5403 Carina Tancredi
6 28 Julian Hackett
7 19 Grober Reyes
8422 Chase Jazikoff

224 o 0
193 31 31
150 74 43

35 189 21
34 190 1
32 192 2
29 195 3
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Legend  [EIEER

5/5/2023
5/5/2023
5/5/2023
5/5/2023
5/19/2023
5/19/2023
5/19/2023
5/19/2023
8/18/2023
8/18/2023
8/18/2023
8/18/2023

MotoAmerica Minicup at Carolina
MotoAmerica Minicup at Carolina
MotoAmerica Minicup at Carolina
MotoAmerica Minicup at Carolina
MotoAmerica MiniCup at Barber
MotoAmerica MiniCup at Barber
MotoAmerica MiniCup at Barber
MotoAmerica MiniCup at Barber
MotoAmerica MiniCup at Pittsburgh
MotoAmerica MiniCup at Pittsburgh
MotoAmerica MiniCup at Pittsburgh
MotoAmerica MiniCup at Pittsburgh




PRESENTED BY
OTL

Stock 110

Season: 2023

5/5/20235/5/20235/5/20235/5/20235/19/20235/19/20235/19/20235/19/20238/18/20238/18/20238/18/20238/18/2023

Total

Total

Total

Total

Total

Pos No. Name Total Diff Gap
1 22 Ryan Clark 210 1] 1] 25 25 25 20
2 46 Jacob Davis 186 24 20 20
3 89 Joel Laub 175 35 20
4 11 Cole Peterman 145 65
5 37 Gabriel Datis 141 69
6 24 Cole Varnes 86 124
7 111 Blake Sorrentino 33 177

Legend  [FEIERS

5/5/2023
5/5/2023
5/5/2023
5/5/2023
5/19/2023
5/19/2023
5/19/2023
5/19/2023
8/18/2023
8/18/2023
8/18/2023
8/18/2023

MotoAmerica Minicup at Carolina
MotoAmerica Minicup at Carolina
MotoAmerica Minicup at Carolina
MotoAmerica Minicup at Carolina
MotoAmerica MiniCup at Barber
MotoAmerica MiniCup at Barber
MotoAmerica MiniCup at Barber
MotoAmerica MiniCup at Barber
MotoAmerica MiniCup at Pittsburgh
MotoAmerica MiniCup at Pittsburgh
MotoAmerica MiniCup at Pittsburgh
MotoAmerica MiniCup at Pittsburgh




PRESENTED BY
OTL

Stock 125

Season: 2023

5/5/20235/5/20235/5/20235/5/20235/19/20235/19/20235/19/20235/19/20238/18/20238/18/20238/18/20238/18/2023
Total

Pos No. Name Total Diff Gap
1 99 Nathan Bettencourt 300 0 o
2 24 Cole Varnes 174 126 126
3 42 Marques Williams II 124 176 50
4 23 Colin Sweeley 96 204 28
5 52 Dylan Cunningham 76 224 20
6 25 Tyler Cunningham 68 232 8

25

Total

25

Legend  [EYIEER

5/5/2023
5/5/2023
5/5/2023
5/5/2023
5/19/2023
5/19/2023
5/19/2023
5/19/2023
8/18/2023
8/18/2023
8/18/2023
8/18/2023

MotoAmerica Minicup at Carolina
MotoAmerica Minicup at Carolina
MotoAmerica Minicup at Carolina
MotoAmerica Minicup at Carolina
MotoAmerica MiniCup at Barber
MotoAmerica MiniCup at Barber
MotoAmerica MiniCup at Barber
MotoAmerica MiniCup at Barber
MotoAmerica MiniCup at Pittsburgh
MotoAmerica MiniCup at Pittsburgh
MotoAmerica MiniCup at Pittsburgh
MotoAmerica MiniCup at Pittsburgh




	Championship Standings of Mission Mini Cup by Motul Ohvale 160
	Championship Standings of Mission Mini Cup by Motul Ohvale 190
	Championship Standings of Stock 50
	Championship Standings of Stock 110
	Championship Standings of Stock 125

